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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Pierce Tallichet       M2029         1/13    5:17       16:24
2     Casey Kear             M2029         2/13    5:28       16:57
3     Derek Sekora           M2029         3/13    5:28       16:58
4     Reid Basting           M2029         4/13    5:32       17:09
5     Jake McDougle          M2029         5/13    5:40       17:36
6     Craig Christians       M5059         1/17    5:50       18:07
7     Justin Sattler         M2029         6/13    6:06       18:56
8     Erica Doering          F2029         1/23    6:15       19:23
9     Breelan Kear           F2029         2/23    6:19       19:35
10    Madi Muma              F0019         1/11    6:21       19:43
11    John McCarthy          M3039         1/15    6:25       19:54
12    Chad Muma              M4049         1/11    6:26       19:58
13    Shannon Schultz        F3039         1/27    6:36       20:30
14    Jim Baker              M4049         2/11    6:40       20:41
15    James Curfman          M4049         3/11    6:48       21:06
16    Sam Kiewra             M0019         1/11    6:57       21:36
17    Eli Inungaray          M5059         2/17    6:58       21:39
18    Aaron Spicka           M2029         7/13    7:07       22:06
19    Josh Morgan            M3039         2/15    7:16       22:33
20    Neil Grubaugh          M3039         3/15    7:17       22:38
21    John Christensen       M4049         4/11    7:19       22:43
22    Thomas Roth            M5059         3/17    7:22       22:54
23    Colton Meyers          M2029         8/13    7:23       22:57
24    Peyton Renard          M0019         2/11    7:28       23:11
25    Morgan Hohbein         F2029         3/23    7:29       23:15
26    Michael Cox            M5059         4/17    7:32       23:24
27    Marisa McClintock      F2029         4/23    7:35       23:33
28    Mike Scofield          M5059         5/17    7:37       23:39
29    Bob Reed               M5059         6/17    7:37       23:40
30    David Sattler          M5059         7/17    7:39       23:45
31    Michael Cox            M2029         9/13    7:48       24:13
32    Raymond Aranza         M5059         8/17    7:49       24:17
33    Ruben Sanchez          M5059         9/17    7:49       24:17
34    Kristin Tobias         F2029         5/23    7:50       24:20
35    Drew Arduser           M0019         3/11    7:58       24:44
36    Timothy Farmer         M4049         5/11    8:00       24:51
37    Emma Thrasher          F0019         2/11    8:05       25:06
38    Hollis Anderson        M6069          1/3    8:08       25:14
39    Matt Johnson           M3039         4/15    8:11       25:24
40    Grant Gengenbach       M0019         4/11    8:13       25:31
41    Dustin Reinbold        M3039         5/15    8:15       25:36
42    Ashley Wilcox          F3039         2/27    8:15       25:37
43    Erin Sutton            F0019         3/11    8:15       25:38
44    Jayne Scofield         F5059         1/21    8:17       25:44
45    Amy Arduser            F4049         1/34    8:18       25:45
46    Abbey Spencer          F2029         6/23    8:20       25:51
47    Danielle Fairbanks     F2029         7/23    8:20       25:52
48    Lisa Farmer            F4049         2/34    8:25       26:08
49    Nancy Smith            F5059         2/21    8:30       26:22
50    Scott Hickman          M5059        10/17    8:31       26:27
51    Jamie Lynn Schuster    F3039         3/27    8:31       26:28
52    Ross Lundy             M2029        10/13    8:33       26:33
53    Pam Bjerrum            F4049         3/34    8:36       26:43
54    Jenny Briseno          F3039         4/27    8:39       26:52
55    Emily Williams         F3039         5/27    8:40       26:55
56    Rosa Espinoza          F2029         8/23    8:41       26:57
57    Charli Kugler          F3039         6/27    8:44       27:07
58    Jeremy Britton         M2029        11/13    8:45       27:09
59    Jeffrey Meyer          M3039         6/15    8:45       27:09
60    Neil Grothen           M7098          1/5    8:46       27:13
61    Stacey Schild          F5059         3/21    8:50       27:24
62    Keaton Peters          M0019         5/11    8:54       27:38
63    Isaac Larsen           M0019         6/11    8:54       27:39
64    Caiden Dynek           M0019         7/11    8:54       27:39
65    Susan Sisel            F4049         4/34    8:58       27:51
66    Timothy Scholl         M4049         6/11    8:59       27:52
67    Kathleen Phillips      F5059         4/21    9:03       28:07
68    Marti Krings           M4049         7/11    9:05       28:11
69    Kadence Hurley         F0019         4/11    9:08       28:22
70    Ashley Garey           F3039         7/27    9:10       28:28
71    Kenly Kottmeyer        F0019         5/11    9:11       28:30
72    Tonia Aranza           F4049         5/34    9:13       28:36
73    Hannah Hurley          F0019         6/11    9:14       28:40
74    Kimberly Anderson      F3039         8/27    9:14       28:41
75    Deb Grotrian           F6069          1/3    9:16       28:45
76    Steve Hoger            M5059        11/17    9:16       28:46
77    Timoree Klingler       F3039         9/27    9:20       28:59
78    Lindsay Determan       F2029         9/23    9:24       29:12
79    Jackie Ediger          F4049         6/34    9:25       29:15
80    Ben Hennecke           M3039         7/15    9:26       29:17
81    Mike Heili             M4049         8/11    9:26       29:18
82    William Farewell       M5059        12/17    9:26       29:18
83    Kevin Burd             M0019         8/11    9:27       29:20
84    Blanca Timmermann      F4049         7/34    9:33       29:40
85    Kim Thrasher           F4049         8/34    9:34       29:41
86    Debbie Jones           F3039        10/27    9:35       29:47
87    Ben Potter             M3039         8/15    9:36       29:47
88    Tim Dooling            M5059        13/17    9:36       29:49
89    Matthew Walters        M3039         9/15    9:43       30:09
90    Max Walters            M0019         9/11    9:43       30:09
91    Nick Kelso             M3039        10/15    9:43       30:10
92    Joy Utecht             F4049         9/34    9:44       30:12
93    Mike Malloy            M4049         9/11    9:53       30:42
94    Deborah Brown          F4049        10/34    9:56       30:51
95    Gerald Schaben         M7098          2/5    9:57       30:53
96    Jonathan Whitehead     M3039        11/15    9:57       30:53
97    Christina Gaines       F4049        11/34    9:57       30:53
98    Mary Carstens          F4049        12/34    9:58       30:55
99    Stephanie Hoffmann     F3039        11/27    9:59       31:02
100   Sandy Findley          F6069          2/3   10:00       31:04
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101   Jerry Stilmock         M5059        14/17   10:06       31:21
102   Andrew Stilmock        M2029        12/13   10:06       31:21
103   Tarah Greenfield       F3039        12/27   10:06       31:22
104   Christy Hash           F3039        13/27   10:06       31:22
105   Douglas Eskra          M3039        12/15   10:15       31:48
106   Kelly Barrett          F3039        14/27   10:15       31:48
107   Jerry Owen             M6069          2/3   10:18       32:00
108   Angel Tran             F0019         7/11   10:19       32:02
109   Katie Paul             F2029        10/23   10:22       32:10
110   Patricia Koranda       F0019         8/11   10:24       32:17
111   Erin Wagner            F0019         9/11   10:24       32:17
112   Sid Kamprath           M5059        15/17   10:26       32:24
113   Lora Sypal             F4049        13/34   10:32       32:43
114   Alice Corkill          F5059         5/21   10:32       32:44
115   Debi Sundermann        F3039        15/27   10:36       32:54
116   Asia Sundermann        F0019        10/11   10:36       32:54
117   Michael Ortiz          M7098          3/5   10:42       33:13
118   Jeff King              M5059        16/17   10:45       33:23
119   Shellie Sabata         F4049        14/34   10:46       33:26
120   Kelli Vetter           F3039        16/27   10:46       33:27
121   Carol Voss             F5059         6/21   10:48       33:32
122   Marty Kliewer          F5059         7/21   10:48       33:33
123   Cheryl Terhune         F4049        15/34   10:52       33:43
124   Erica Ziemann          F2029        11/23   10:55       33:54
125   Amy Frankforter        F4049        16/34   11:00       34:08
126   Chris Pro              M5059        17/17   11:01       34:12
127   Cara Beaty             F2029        12/23   11:02       34:15
128   Christina Chambers     F2029        13/23   11:05       34:25
129   Matt Posvar            M3039        13/15   11:05       34:25
130   Carl Franklin          M4049        10/11   11:08       34:36
131   Abi Henke              F3039        17/27   11:11       34:43
132   Rose Dinan             F5059         8/21   11:18       35:04
133   Michelle Goertzen      F4049        17/34   11:18       35:05
134   Nathan Goertzen        M3039        14/15   11:18       35:07
135   Lisa Compton           F4049        18/34   11:19       35:10
136   Jessica Lafranca-Peter F2029        14/23   11:20       35:11
137   Barbara Perry          F5059         9/21   11:25       35:29
138   Joanne Catlett         F4049        19/34   11:29       35:41
139   Hugh McDermott         M6069          3/3   11:37       36:05
140   Sheryl Buss            F5059        10/21   11:38       36:09
141   Lyndsey Reddish        F2029        15/23   11:43       36:22
142   Rebecka Schafer        F5059        11/21   11:44       36:27
143   Tammy Burd             F4049        20/34   11:45       36:28
144   Laura Rotty            F2029        16/23   11:50       36:45
145   Leanne Marshall        F3039        18/27   11:50       36:46
146   Eden Pridgen           F2029        17/23   11:52       36:53
147   Ann Owens              F5059        12/21   11:56       37:04
148   Paige Roberts          F4049        21/34   11:58       37:09
149   Marty Walter           M4049        11/11   12:00       37:16
150   Deanna Walter          F4049        22/34   12:00       37:17
151   Bob Dahms              M7098          4/5   12:02       37:23
152   Patty Mundorf          F4049        23/34   12:02       37:24
153   Eddra Ritta            F5059        13/21   12:03       37:25
154   Iryna Vercellino       F4049        24/34   12:03       37:25
155   Samantha Larson        F0019        11/11   12:04       37:28
156   Genevieve Larson       F4049        25/34   12:06       37:33
157   Nathan Waltz           M2029        13/13   12:10       37:48
158   Mary King              F3039        19/27   12:12       37:52
159   Jackie Reyes           F3039        20/27   12:14       38:00
160   Kate Heltzel           F4049        26/34   12:15       38:04
161   Amy Spears             F3039        21/27   12:16       38:05
162   Danielle Broughton     F3039        22/27   12:20       38:18
163   Bailey Hergott         M0019        10/11   12:21       38:21
164   Heidi Hergott          F4049        27/34   12:21       38:22
165   Jake Hergott           M0019        11/11   12:21       38:22
166   Ginger Ozerk           F4049        28/34   12:28       38:42
167   Lynette Exum           F4049        29/34   12:32       38:54
168   Erin Rodriguez         F4049        30/34   12:41       39:24
169   Lorie Safford          F6069          3/3   12:43       39:28
170   Sabrina Waltz          F2029        18/23   12:44       39:33
171   Sue Corkill            F5059        14/21   12:56       40:09
172   Courtney Mangers       F2029        19/23   13:02       40:28
173   Kerry Brannen          F3039        23/27   13:09       40:49
174   Sunni Harper           F3039        24/27   13:17       41:15
175   Katie Kranau           F3039        25/27   13:17       41:15
176   Julie Bratt            F4049        31/34   13:17       41:16
177   Sharon Lange           F4049        32/34   13:20       41:25
178   Penny Havelka          F3039        26/27   13:36       42:15
179   Shana Romero           F4049        33/34   13:37       42:17
180   Tiffaney Tatro         F2029        20/23   13:39       42:23
181   Kelsey Tatro           F2029        21/23   13:40       42:27
182   Joy Stilmock           F5059        15/21   13:52       43:04
183   Cheryl Anderson        F5059        16/21   13:52       43:04
184   Peggy Grant            F5059        17/21   13:58       43:22
185   Erin Field             F2029        22/23   13:58       43:23
186   Jessica Collins        F2029        23/23   14:02       43:36
187   Brian Collins          M3039        15/15   14:02       43:36
188   Melissa Jochum         F3039        27/27   14:04       43:40
189   Cheryl Griffith        F5059        18/21   14:10       43:59
190   Beth Whitaker          F5059        19/21   14:32       45:07
191   Bill Utley             M7098          5/5   14:52       46:11
192   Lilly Blase            F5059        20/21   15:14       47:19
193   Stephanie Ahlschwede   F4049        34/34   15:29       48:04
194   Jennifer James         F5059        21/21   15:36       48:26
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